

Honor a Special Person in a Special Way With a KANSAS PTA LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

A Kansas PTA Lifetime Achievement Award may be conferred on a deserving person for distinguished service to or on behalf of children and youth. Any parent-teacher division, (local unit, council, or district) or an individual PTA member may honor individuals in this significant way. The recipient need not be a member of a PTA.

The presentation of a Lifetime Achievement Award is a special occasion and may be made at any time. It is especially appropriate to make the presentation a highlight of PTA Founders Day program, the closing meeting of the PTA year, a district meeting or at the annual state convention.

When you present a Lifetime Achievement Award, you honor someone who has made a significant contribution to the welfare of children and youth. You also invest in the lives of numerous young people across the state who borrow from these funds to help pay for their education beyond the high school level.

Funds received from a Lifetime Achievement Award go into the Kansas Future-Teacher Scholarship Fund established by the Kansas Congress of Parents and Teachers in 1929 and the Teacher-Graduate Study in Education Fund.

You may also purchase a sunflower pin for an additional cost to present your special recipient.

Please note: The Lifetime Achievement Award does not entitle the recipient to voting rights. The individual must be a member of a PTA unit and pay the appropriate dues to be entitled to vote.

Order your Lifetime Achievement Award online at https://kspta.memberhub.com or access using the QR code below.

